Saubagya Covid-19 Renaissance Facility Phase II 20,000,000 (4,002,000) 15,998,000
20,000,000 (4,002,000) 15,998,000

23.2	 Details of Loan - Terms and conditions

Purpose To finance 02 months working capital requirement of the company.
Loan amount Rs. 25,000,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Million only)
Commencement date 09th of September 2020
Grace Period 09 months Grace period
Repayment of Loan Capital to be repaid 18 equal monthly installments of Rs. 1,334,000/- and the final 

installment of Rs.1,323,999/- together with interest, after the grace period.